
Last Name First Name Competitor Number Display Name Standing Air Type Team Coach Relay Firing Point

Bell Lily 106 Lily Bell Collegiate Zips Rifle Club April Engle 1 2

Hahn Joseph 107 Joseph Hahn Collegiate Zips Rifle Club April Engle 1 3

O'Brien Jack 108 Jack O'Brien Collegiate Zips Rifle Club April Engle 1 4

Kuhn David 109 David Kuhn Collegiate Zips Rifle Club April Engle 1 5

Osvald Zachary 110 Zachary Osvald Collegiate Zips Rifle Club April Engle 1 6

Huwig Deven 111 Deven Huwig Collegiate April Engle 1 7

Roguski Tristian 112 Tristian Roguski Collegiate April Engle 1 8

Whipkey Kennedy 113 Kennedy Whipkey Collegiate April Engle 1 9

Lutz Benno 114 Benno Lutz Collegiate April Engle 1 10

Logan McClimans 115 McClimans Logan Collegiate April Engle 1 11

Allison Carley 131 Carley Allison Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green James Stewart 1 13

Maksout Lizzie 132 Lizzie Maksout Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green James Stewart 1 14

Watkins Olivia 135 Olivia Watkins Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green James Stewart 1 15

Wagner Cole 134 Cole Wagner Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green James Stewart 1 16

Braun Haley 136 Haley Braun Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green James Stewart 1 17

Spanic Lara 101 Lara Spanic Collegiate 1 18

Friedman Zach 137 Zach Friedman Collegiate James Stewart 2 5

Vaagen Jacob 157 Jacob Vaagen Collegiate NDSU Mitchel Godbout 2 6

Bauman Sara 158 Sara Bauman Collegiate NDSU Mitchel Godbout 2 7

Langerud Garrett 159 Garrett Langerud Collegiate NDSU Mitchel Godbout 2 8

Rovinsky Philip 160 Philip Rovinsky Collegiate NDSU Mitchel Godbout 2 9

Eisenberg Joseph 161 Joseph Eisenberg Collegiate NDSU Mitchel Godbout 2 10

Garmo Mark 116 Mark Garmo Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team Mike O'Connor 2 11

Smith Sydney 117 Sydney Smith Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team Mike O'Connor 2 12

Vasilchuk MIkita 118 MIkita Vasilchuk Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team Mike O'Connor 2 13

Wang Yichen 119 Yichen Wang Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team Mike O'Connor 2 14

Wang Jessica 102 Jessica Wang Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team Mike O'Connor 2 15

He Annie 120 Annie He Collegiate Mike O'Connor 2 16

Daudlin Brennen 103 Brennen Daudlin Collegiate Mike O'Connor 2 17

Chen Jia Wei 104 Jia Wei Chen Collegiate Mike O'Connor 2 18

Pham Bochem 105 Bochem Pham Collegiate Mike O'Connor 2 19

Howell Miranda 141 Miranda Howell Collegiate GVSU Cameron Zwart 3 2

Martin John 142 John Martin Collegiate GVSU Cameron Zwart 3 3

Salih Mahmoud 143 Mahmoud Salih Collegiate GVSU Cameron Zwart 3 4

Tappy Grayce 144 Grayce Tappy Collegiate GVSU Cameron Zwart 3 5

Wiseman Alex 149 Alex Wiseman Collegiate Purdue Mike Reckowsky 3 6

Brewer Alyssa 150 Alyssa Brewer Collegiate Purdue Mike Reckowsky 3 7

Alberts Sam 151 Sam Alberts Collegiate Purdue Mike Reckowsky 3 8

Akimoto Nathaniel 152 Nathaniel Akimoto Collegiate Purdue Mike Reckowsky 3 9

Spratley Dawson 155 Dawson Spratley Collegiate Purdue Mike Reckowsky 3 10

Roberts Jayda 154 Jayda Roberts Collegiate Mike Reckowsky 3 11

Moore Tyler 156 Tyler Moore Collegiate Mike Reckowsky 3 12

Hurst Garrett 153 Garrett Hurst Collegiate Mike Reckowsky 3 13

Bedord Berit 121 Berit Bedord Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team Duane Curtis 3 14



Fatula Keith 122 Keith Fatula Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team Duane Curtis 3 15

White Mason 123 Mason White Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team Duane Curtis 3 16

Namatama Lina 124 Lina Namatama Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team Duane Curtis 3 17

Taha Lara 125 Lara Taha Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team Duane Curtis 3 18

Golia Nicholas 162 Nicholas Golia Collegiate Marlene Gray 4 1

Plaisier Micah 145 Micah Plaisier Collegiate Hillsdale Andre Renier 4 2

Trainer Claire 146 Claire Trainer Collegiate Hillsdale Andre Renier 4 3

Timmerman Brooke 147 Brooke Timmerman Collegiate Hillsdale Andre Renier 4 4

Varder Wall Kate 148 Kate Varder Wall Collegiate Hillsdale Andre Renier 4 5

Gagne Kristen 126 Kristen Gagne Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team Marlene Gray 4 7

Weber Claudia 127 Claudia Weber Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team Marlene Gray 4 8

Cruz Erica 128 Erica Cruz Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team Marlene Gray 4 9

Gilroy Elizabeth 129 Elizabeth Gilroy Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team Marlene Gray 4 10

Rea Edward 130 Edward Rea Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team Marlene Gray 4 11



Last Name First Name Competitor Number Display Name 3-P Smallbore Team Relay Firing Point

Bell Lily 106 Lily Bell Collegiate Zips Rifle Club 1 2

Hahn Joseph 107 Joseph Hahn Collegiate Zips Rifle Club 1 3

O'Brien Jack 108 Jack O'Brien Collegiate Zips Rifle Club 1 4

Kuhn David 109 David Kuhn Collegiate Zips Rifle Club 1 5

Osvald Zachary 110 Zachary Osvald Collegiate Zips Rifle Club 1 6

Huwig Deven 111 Deven Huwig Collegiate 1 7

Roguski Tristian 112 Tristian Roguski Collegiate 1 8

Whipkey Kennedy 113 Kennedy Whipkey Collegiate 1 9

Lutz Benno 114 Benno Lutz Collegiate 1 10

Logan McClimans 115 McClimans Logan Collegiate 1 11

Spanic Lara 101 Lara Spanic Collegiate 1 12

Allison Carley 131 Carley Allison Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green 1 14

Maksout Lizzie 132 Lizzie Maksout Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green 1 15

Morgans Brian 133 Brian Morgans Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green 1 16

Wagner Cole 134 Cole Wagner Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green 1 17

Watkins Olivia 135 Olivia Watkins Collegiate Michigan State University Go Green 1 18

Friedman Zach 137 Zach Friedman Collegiate Michigan State University Go White 2 2

James Deepak 138 Deepak James Collegiate Michigan State University Go White 2 3

Jacob Anand 139 Anand Jacob Collegiate Michigan State University Go White 2 4

Shajan Akhil 140 Akhil Shajan Collegiate Michigan State University Go White 2 5

Vaagen Jacob 157 Jacob Vaagen Collegiate NDSU 2 6

Bauman Sara 158 Sara Bauman Collegiate NDSU 2 7

Langerud Garrett 159 Garrett Langerud Collegiate NDSU 2 8

Rovinsky Philip 160 Philip Rovinsky Collegiate NDSU 2 9

Eisenberg Joseph 161 Joseph Eisenberg Collegiate NDSU 2 10

Garmo Mark 116 Mark Garmo Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team 2 11

Smith Sydney 117 Sydney Smith Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team 2 12

Vasilchuk MIkita 118 MIkita Vasilchuk Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team 2 13

Wang Yichen 119 Yichen Wang Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team 2 14

He Annie 120 Annie He Collegiate Michigan Rifle Team 2 15

Wang Jessica 102 Jessica Wang Collegiate 2 16

Daudlin Brennen 103 Brennen Daudlin Collegiate 2 17

Chen Jia Wei 104 Jia Wei Chen Collegiate 2 18

Pham Bochem 105 Bochem Pham Collegiate 2 19

Wiseman Alex 149 Alex Wiseman Collegiate Purdue 3 2

Brewer Alyssa 150 Alyssa Brewer Collegiate Purdue 3 3

Alberts Sam 151 Sam Alberts Collegiate Purdue 3 4



Akimoto Nathaniel 152 Nathaniel Akimoto Collegiate Purdue 3 5

Hurst Garrett 153 Garrett Hurst Collegiate Purdue 3 6

Roberts Jayda 154 Jayda Roberts Collegiate 3 7

Spratley Dawson 155 Dawson Spratley Collegiate 3 8

Moore Tyler 156 Tyler Moore Collegiate 3 9

Bedord Berit 121 Berit Bedord Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team 3 10

Fatula Keith 122 Keith Fatula Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team 3 11

White Mason 123 Mason White Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team 3 12

Namatama Lina 124 Lina Namatama Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team 3 13

Taha Lara 125 Lara Taha Collegiate Coast Guard Rifle Team 3 14

Gagne Kristen 126 Kristen Gagne Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team 3 15

Weber Claudia 127 Claudia Weber Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team 3 16

Cruz Erica 128 Erica Cruz Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team 3 17

Gilroy Elizabeth 129 Elizabeth Gilroy Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team 3 18

Rea Edward 130 Edward Rea Collegiate Liberty Rifle Team 3 19

Golia Nicholas 162 Nicholas Golia Collegiate 3 20

Howell Miranda 141 Miranda Howell Collegiate GVSU 4 2

Martin John 142 John Martin Collegiate GVSU 4 3

Salih Mahmoud 143 Mahmoud Salih Collegiate GVSU 4 4

Tappy Grayce 144 Grayce Tappy Collegiate GVSU 4 5


